Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:00Uhr
N 5 - 2. Klasse Ybbstal/AV 2021/22

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2021 17:30Uhr Hollenstein Ferschnitz 0:3
22.08.2021 17:00Uhr Hollenstein Srengberg 4:2
28.08.2021 17:00Uhr Hollenstein Sonntagberg 2:3
03.09.2021 19:30Uhr Wolfshach Hollenstein 0:4
12.09.2021 16:30Uhr Hollenstein - Gresten 0:2
18.09.2021 16:00Uhr Opponitz - Hollenstein 6:1
25.09.2021 16:00Uhr Hollenstein Gostling 6:1
03.10.2021 13:00Uhr Ybbsitz - Hollenstein 3:0
10.10.2021 15:30Uhr Hollenstein Kienberg/G. 3:2
16.10.2021 15:30Uhr Gaflenz - Hollenstein 1:1
24.10.2021 15:00Uhr Hollenstein Ertl 1:2
31.10.2021 14:00Uhr Aschbach Hollenstein 2:3
13.11.2021 14:00Uhr Hollenstein Lunz/See 3:0
21.11.2021 14:00Uhr Scheibbs - Hollenstein 2:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:00Uhr

26.05.2022
19.03.2022
26.03.2022
18.04.2022
13.04.2022
16.04.2022
24.04.2022
30.04.2022
07.05.2022
14.05.2022
21.05.2022
28.05.2022
11.06.2022
18.06.2022

N 5 - 2. Klasse Ybbstal/AV 2021/22

17:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
13:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Ferschnitz Hollenstein
Srengberg Hollenstein
Sonntagberg Hollenstein
Hollenstein - Wolfsbach
Gresten Hollenstein
Hollenstein - Opponitz
Gostling - Hollenstein
Hollenstein Ybbsitz
Kienberg/G. Hollenstein
Hollenstein Gaflenz
Ertl Hollenstein
Hollenstein - Aschbach
Lunz/See - Hollenstein
Hollenstein Scheibbs

A ONWEFE NMNOPFPPFPDNPREPO WO

Ok Ok, AN DNOPAEFEPDNWLPRPR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



