

**Hinrunde**

15.08.2021	17:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Ferschnitz</i>	0 : 3
22.08.2021	17:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Strengberg</i>	4 : 2
28.08.2021	17:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Sonntagberg</i>	2 : 3
03.09.2021	19:30Uhr	<i>Wolfsbach</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	0 : 4
12.09.2021	16:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Gresten</i>	0 : 2
18.09.2021	16:00Uhr	<i>Opponitz</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	6 : 1
25.09.2021	16:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Göstling</i>	6 : 1
03.10.2021	13:00Uhr	<i>Ybbsitz</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	3 : 0
10.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Kienberg/G.</i>	3 : 2
16.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Gaflenz</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	1 : 1
24.10.2021	15:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Ertl</i>	1 : 2
31.10.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Aschbach</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	2 : 3
13.11.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Lunz/See</i>	3 : 0
21.11.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Scheibbs</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	2 : 1

**Rückrunde**

26.05.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Ferschnitz</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	8 : 1
19.03.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Strengberg</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	3 : 1
26.03.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Sonntagberg</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	6 : 3
18.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Wolfsbach</i>	1 : 2
13.04.2022	20:00Uhr	<i>Gresten</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	2 : 1
16.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Opponitz</i>	1 : 4
24.04.2022	13:00Uhr	<i>Göstling</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	1 : 0
30.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Ybbsitz</i>	0 : 2
07.05.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Kienberg/G.</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	2 : 2
14.05.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Gaflenz</i>	1 : 4
21.05.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Ertl</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	3 : 1
28.05.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Aschbach</i>	2 : 5
11.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Lunz/See</i> - <i>Hollenstein</i>	8 : 1
18.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Hollenstein</i> - <i>Scheibbs</i>	4 : 6